
1500 Marilla Street
Council Chambers, 6th Floor

Dallas, Texas 75201
City of Dallas

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 124-1526 Name:

Status:Type: CONSENT AGENDA Approved

File created: In control:4/26/2024 Office of Economic Development

On agenda: Final action:5/22/2024

Title: Authorize a fourth amendment to the Tax Increment Development, Chapter 380 Grant, and Chapter
380 Loan Agreement (“2018 TIF/Chapter 380 Agreement”) with WCWRD Inc and its affiliates or
subsidiaries (“Developer”), approved as to form by the City Attorney, related to the Reimagine RedBird
Mall Redevelopment Project (“Project”), now known as the Shops at RedBird, generally located at the
southeast corner of Camp Wisdom Road and Westmoreland Road in the Mall Area Redevelopment
TIF District, specifically including modifications to Section 2.C(7), Section 2.D(2), and Section 5.E as
further described below, and any modifications to any other associated Project documents as may be
necessary to effectuate the specific modifications described below; and as consideration for the fourth
amendment, increase the Developer’s minimum Investment Requirement by $15,000,000.00 for the
Project from $135,000,000.00 to $150,000,000.00 - Financing: No cost consideration to the City

Sponsors:

Indexes: 8

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Map, 2. Resolution

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City of Dallas Printed on 6/28/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

